
Die 10 Meilen von Köln 2016
KÖLN-GREMBERGHOVEN » SONNTAG, 31. JULI 2016

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌LAUF (10 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:34:490:34:48.32Brühler TV1997BONG, Simon(1462)1

00:34:520:34:49.81RHEX-Team1975LÖHR, Alexander(2227)2

00:35:260:35:24.62Team Essen Perpeet '991987SUDOWÉ, David(2084)3

00:37:070:37:05.10Rhein-Berg Runners1989LINDEN, Sebastian(182)4

00:37:280:37:25.861992PRUß, Kim(2081)5

00:37:310:37:29.25TV Refrath1969WILMES, Heiko(2096)6

00:37:440:37:42.55Solinger LC1968VOIGT-KRÄMER, Dirk(2230)7

00:37:450:37:44.03Central-Team.de1971CEY, Jürgen(2244)8

00:37:450:37:42.92RHEX-Team1988BORNHEIM, Fabian(2228)9

00:38:240:38:20.73Sportlich-Team Bornheim1978DREßLER, Marcel(55)10

00:38:350:38:30.631985VON BRACHT, Till(429)11

00:38:440:38:40.81TriathlonSteckelCologne e.V.1987FRIEDRICH, Lars(72)12

00:39:020:38:58.2825MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, Denis(248)13

00:39:080:39:04.66Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1989JAEGER, Ronja(476)14

00:39:080:39:05.34TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2001STEMPER, Melanie(2092)15

00:39:130:39:10.39Solinger LC1977DEINET, Lars(2231)16

00:39:360:39:33.09KTT powered by Bunert1989HERRERA, Felix(2286)17

00:39:490:39:45.22Sportshop-Triathlon Team1978SCHNEIDER, Marco(2095)18

00:40:220:40:17.09Central-Team.de1976BUSCH, Oliver(2245)19

00:40:450:40:39.07Aix-la-Chapelle1990VAN MAELE, Julian(423)20

00:40:560:40:52.97Brückerlauffreunde1967KEUER, Gerd(2233)21

00:41:250:41:20.01central-team.de1968PÖSCHL, Udo(2237)22

00:41:390:41:33.12Troisdorfer LG1967GRÄSER, Steffen(2062)23

00:42:030:41:59.75MGV Oberbantenberg1961MIESKESS, Kurt(193)24

00:42:120:42:11.95Laufsport Bunert1985KLEIN, Franziska(2294)25

00:42:220:42:15.17Brooks Running1981HINTZEN, Michael(2093)26

00:42:400:42:32.121981MEIßNER, Christian(2257)27

00:42:500:42:46.831970STROMSKI, Grzegovs(2239)28

00:43:200:43:15.87Ronsdorfer SG1986SCHWARZ, Christian(2298)29

00:43:220:43:17.121989JÄNICKE, Franziska(129)30

00:43:260:43:21.28SG Zour1963RENTERGENT, Carola(2004)31

00:43:320:43:27.511980WESTENBERG, Hauke(2297)32

00:43:330:43:20.77Aix-la-Chapelle1991CLAßEN, Nico(42)33

00:43:540:43:53.661983HUND, Christopher(2238)34

00:44:150:44:07.34ERGO sports Köln1962MANTHEI, Christian(191)35

00:44:180:44:12.801990FIDAIRE, Guillaume(67)36

00:44:220:44:16.401960SPELLERBERG, Carsten(2100)37

00:44:320:44:15.801986BERKEI, Nils(15)38

00:44:450:44:40.571959REINARTZ, Leo(239)39

00:45:130:45:00.771988BALDHOFF, Christian(7)40

00:45:150:44:55.08KjG Katha-Kreuz1986SCHMENGLER, Thiemo(264)41

00:45:320:45:19.171989WINKELHAUSEN, Lukas(448)42
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00:45:350:45:19.831970KEMPF, Achim(145)43

00:45:450:45:36.401965COLLING, Jörn(2079)44

00:46:020:45:45.561981SCHLAAK, Bastian(2099)45

00:46:120:46:06.34LT Skinny Bergheim 021953MÖBUS, Volkmar(197)46

00:46:130:45:47.071985BEICHT, Christoph(2241)47

00:46:240:46:17.86Opa für Jona1950WINKLER, Benno(2078)48

00:46:260:46:16.241983SYREK, Marius(411)49

00:46:300:46:22.45Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, Sarah(2235)50

00:46:340:46:32.72Central-Team.de1977TREMS, Torsten(2236)51

00:46:500:46:34.451978BONCZEK, Gabriel(2234)52

00:46:560:46:33.071996KRÖBER, Philipp(167)53

00:46:570:46:40.96Company Gigolo1981RIHA, Robert(245)54

00:47:040:46:42.831985ONG CHIN, Jana(213)55

00:47:060:46:56.74Natur & Sport1982RIEGER, Alexandra(244)56

00:47:120:47:01.571951KIRCH, Heinz(2094)57

00:47:160:47:04.741990HÄFNER, Jelte(98)58

00:47:190:46:47.701987HENDAN, Ulrich(113)59

00:47:350:47:08.11STC1984BEICHT, Tobias(2240)60

00:47:350:47:25.71SG Wenden1963ANDRIEU-SYREK, Ina(1)61

00:47:460:47:23.321987LUMPERDA, Jenny(187)62

00:47:490:47:28.251993WANDERS, Philipp(431)63

00:48:010:47:42.57Runners Point Run Club1976REMUS, Sven(241)64

00:48:060:47:50.70OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1995FRINGS, Sebastian(471)65

00:48:230:48:12.161970EVKURAN, Olcay(65)66

00:48:260:47:55.931981KELLY, Aidan(144)67

00:48:310:48:10.48ESV Lingen1997EBBECKE, Jonas(56)68

00:48:320:48:22.751987SCHLAPHORST, Laura(2288)69

00:48:340:48:07.621981BREUER, Stefan(37)70

00:48:470:48:36.95RHEX-Team1996HARPERATH, Michel(2225)71

00:49:020:48:43.531959MONTAG, Siegfried(2284)72

00:49:140:48:54.99Runners Point Run Club1980MÄNNERSDÖRFER, Markus(190)73

00:49:270:49:17.621973DANNERT, Caroline(47)74

00:49:450:49:14.53TUS Erndtebrück1970SCHMIDT, Thorsten(268)75

00:49:570:49:43.951. FFC Bergisch Gladbach1982HEISTER, Julia(111)76

00:49:580:49:47.171972BEUYS, Steffen(22)77

00:50:030:49:50.26Realschule Im Hasental1945VON HARLESSEM, Klaus(2281)78

00:50:140:49:47.891976GAYDOFF, Michael(2260)79

00:50:240:50:23.061984DENNERT, Julien(2226)80

00:50:330:50:22.94www.laufreport.de1954SCHARDT, Michael(2202)81

00:50:420:50:32.00RHEX-Team1964HARPERATH, Jörg(2224)82

00:51:000:50:15.311963KÜPPERS, Hans-Günter(2005)83

00:51:060:50:33.341987BOZONOVA, Miroslava(32)84
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00:51:270:51:07.281. FC Spich1969TSCHÖKE, Thomas(419)85

00:51:350:51:26.321981DADA, Nadine(46)86

00:51:370:51:15.9525MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, Marco(195)87

00:51:420:51:16.92VfL Engelskirchen1955HEIDCHEN, Michael(2287)88

00:51:490:51:41.98FC Straberg 1968 e.V.1978SCHARFENBERG, Stephan(2203)89

00:51:490:51:48.411986NIES, Melanie(2090)90

00:51:490:51:40.38Rennschnecken Vanikum1966KATHER, Theo(2251)91

00:51:490:51:04.601994SCHIFFERDECKER, Inga(259)92

00:51:500:51:05.511995BREYER, Elena(38)93

00:51:500:51:49.851997HUHLE, Esther(2285)94

00:52:030:51:51.05Sportshop-Triathlon Team1981SCHLÖßER, Christian(261)95

00:52:170:51:57.421964KUNZ, Markus(2290)96

00:52:530:52:38.151967WIESEMANN, Andreas(2009)97

00:52:530:52:35.13:anlauf Siegen1960BECKER, Reinhard(11)98

00:52:540:52:34.77LAC-Rhein-Erft2002BAUMGARTEN, Yaniz(2282)99

00:53:030:52:57.211981LAMMERS, Sabrina(172)100

00:53:060:52:48.991968KÖPPL, Ralf(158)101

00:53:100:53:03.56LT Skinny Bergheim 021967MÖBUS, Vera(196)102

00:53:120:52:59.921978KRATZ, Sebastian(165)103

00:53:130:52:59.201950KERSTING, Friedel(146)104

00:53:160:52:45.661996BRASSAT, Simone(33)105

00:53:250:52:41.691968FRÖHLICH, Andreas(74)106

00:53:300:52:43.89BSG RheinEnergie1969JANUS, Winfried(131)107

00:53:330:53:04.68Diabetes Programm Deutschland1972CLAUSHUES, Eva(43)108

00:53:360:53:00.201969RICHTER, Thomas(2292)109

00:54:140:53:46.22Ohl Family Collies1955OHL, Heinz(211)110

00:54:220:53:58.651992KÜCKELHAUS, Jana(2089)111

00:54:400:54:20.481981KNOSPE, Melanie(152)112

00:55:050:54:46.291965HILGERT, Udo(2256)113

00:55:100:54:26.361987FRÖHLICH, Andreas(73)114

00:55:490:55:31.801975PASIEKA, Jarek(219)115

00:56:040:55:41.331982JURTZ, Juliane(135)116

00:56:060:55:39.26SG TÜV Rheinland1971PSCHEIDT, Martin(230)117

00:56:200:56:08.121955THOMSEN, Erik(2232)118

00:56:250:55:56.60TV Hasperbach1958CLAUSS, Axel(44)119

00:56:270:56:21.541976BREUER, Andreas(36)120

00:56:320:56:05.17STC1982BISKUPEK, Sylvia(2242)121

00:56:530:56:05.67BSG RheinEnergie1957BÖROLD, Hans(30)122

00:57:210:56:56.641963GÖTTE, Michael(2250)123

00:57:230:56:40.21Achilles International1966JUNG, Bernhard(2249)124

00:57:230:56:40.53Achilles International1966JUNG, Elke(2248)125

00:57:250:57:01.591952PETERS, Jens(222)126
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00:57:310:56:58.411985BOZONOVA, Beata(31)127

00:57:470:57:34.13LLG 80 Nordpark Köln1944BECKER, Walter(12)128

00:57:500:57:20.731991HINZMANN, Marvin(119)129

00:57:590:57:23.781979ERDENBERGER, Thomas(63)130

00:58:060:57:52.33TV Refrath1951ALTENDORF, Oskar(2262)131

00:58:300:58:14.581968WIESEHAHN, Margaret(2010)132

00:58:330:57:53.67OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1967WUTSCHKE, Gabi(454)133

00:58:380:58:08.461976DREPPER, Heike(54)134

00:58:470:58:09.2625MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, Steffi(110)135

00:59:030:58:28.851967KALLAY, Alpha(137)136

00:59:040:58:30.291979KALLAY, Derya(138)137

00:59:210:58:42.83LSV Porz / Köln1961BAHLS, Roswitha(2059)138

01:00:160:59:51.09SuS Bertlich2008WOZNY, Simon(2252)139

01:00:180:59:53.53SuS Bertlich1969KLICK, Michael(2253)140

01:00:381:00:00.941964WERWIE, Reiner(2291)141

01:00:421:00:07.611966DREWS, Inga(2246)142

01:00:441:00:09.861978OPITZ, Charlotte(215)143

01:00:591:00:31.491983LEPPIN, Tanja(176)144

01:02:081:01:30.151968SCHEIBENBOGEN, Markus(257)145

01:02:081:01:31.42Promoteam Run of Colours1989HÖTGEN, Caro(125)146

01:02:221:02:15.651946KALLENBERG, Albert(139)147

01:02:411:02:16.021977BERNSMANN, Sonia(17)148

01:02:511:02:43.50Rennschnecken Vanikum2005KATHER, Aaron(482)149

01:03:001:02:19.611969CARLÉ, Thomas(2056)150

01:03:161:03:07.901972MORTENSON, Eric(199)151

01:03:251:02:53.52Team H.U.L.K.1981SENER, Tolga(2283)152

01:03:351:03:19.781937BRUNNER, Ulrich(2074)153

01:03:441:03:07.561977BOTRINNIK, Alexey(2098)154

01:03:471:03:10.461979MANELIS, Ekaterina(2097)155

01:03:481:03:26.20AKRO Köln1938LANDVOGT, Fredo(173)156

01:04:231:03:54.021979SCHÖNHERR, Monique(272)157

01:04:441:04:16.50Sportshop-Triathlon Team1985SCHLÖßER, Sabrina(262)158

01:05:071:04:24.51Running Team KiTa Hüppekästchen1976WEDEKIND, Sandra(434)159

01:06:581:06:27.191969SCHWABE, Michael(283)160

01:06:591:06:27.151976KOCH, Tanja(155)161

01:07:311:06:47.521978SONNENBERG, Saskia(293)162

01:08:531:08:14.701. FC Köln1960TUTT, Karl(2229)163

01:09:371:09:36.391971EVKURAN, Angela(64)164

01:10:151:09:34.32OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1998SOMMER, Lea(2219)165

01:10:161:09:35.62Optimum Sportbrillen1967MEYER, Volker(2247)166

01:10:451:10:09.821976ERDENBERGER, Sandra(62)167

01:11:001:10:16.761992WASSEN, Julia(433)168
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01:11:011:10:18.261993ONKELBACH, Leonie(214)169

01:13:031:12:29.22Lichtscheid Runner Wuppertal1965MALORNY, Martina(189)170

01:17:251:16:38.981955ZITZEN, Bernd(455)171

02:08:572:08:56.811966SCHÖNEGGE, Christoph(2213)172

02:08:592:08:58.811976SCHWIPPERT, Ulrich(2217)173
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WEIBLICH
00:39:08Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1989JAEGER, RonjaW1.(476)1

00:39:08TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2001STEMPER, MelanieWJ U161.(2092)2

00:42:12Laufsport Bunert1985KLEIN, FranziskaW301.(2294)3

00:43:221989JÄNICKE, FranziskaW2.(129)4

00:43:26SG Zour1963RENTERGENT, CarolaW501.(2004)5

00:46:30Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, SarahW351.(2235)6

00:47:041985ONG CHIN, JanaW302.(213)7

00:47:06Natur & Sport1982RIEGER, AlexandraW303.(244)8

00:47:35SG Wenden1963ANDRIEU-SYREK, InaW502.(1)9

00:47:461987LUMPERDA, JennyW3.(187)10

00:48:321987SCHLAPHORST, LauraW4.(2288)11

00:49:271973DANNERT, CarolineW401.(47)12

00:49:571. FFC Bergisch Gladbach1982HEISTER, JuliaW304.(111)13

00:51:061987BOZONOVA, MiroslavaW5.(32)14

00:51:351981DADA, NadineW352.(46)15

00:51:491986NIES, MelanieW305.(2090)16

00:51:491994SCHIFFERDECKER, IngaW U231.(259)17

00:51:501995BREYER, ElenaW U232.(38)18

00:51:501997HUHLE, EstherWJ U201.(2285)19

00:53:031981LAMMERS, SabrinaW353.(172)20

00:53:10LT Skinny Bergheim 021967MÖBUS, VeraW451.(196)21

00:53:161996BRASSAT, SimoneW U233.(33)22

00:53:33Diabetes Programm Deutschland1972CLAUSHUES, EvaW402.(43)23

00:54:221992KÜCKELHAUS, JanaW6.(2089)24

00:54:401981KNOSPE, MelanieW354.(152)25

00:56:041982JURTZ, JulianeW306.(135)26

00:56:32STC1982BISKUPEK, SylviaW307.(2242)27

00:57:23Achilles International1966JUNG, ElkeW503.(2248)28

00:57:311985BOZONOVA, BeataW308.(31)29

00:58:301968WIESEHAHN, MargaretW452.(2010)30

00:58:33OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1967WUTSCHKE, GabiW453.(454)31

00:58:381976DREPPER, HeikeW403.(54)32

00:58:4725MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, SteffiW309.(110)33

00:59:041979KALLAY, DeryaW355.(138)34

00:59:21LSV Porz / Köln1961BAHLS, RoswithaW551.(2059)35

01:00:421966DREWS, IngaW504.(2246)36

01:00:441978OPITZ, CharlotteW356.(215)37

01:00:591983LEPPIN, TanjaW3010.(176)38

01:02:08Promoteam Run of Colours1989HÖTGEN, CaroW7.(125)39

01:02:411977BERNSMANN, SoniaW357.(17)40

01:03:471979MANELIS, EkaterinaW358.(2097)41

01:04:231979SCHÖNHERR, MoniqueW359.(272)42

01:04:44Sportshop-Triathlon Team1985SCHLÖßER, SabrinaW3011.(262)43
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WEIBLICH
01:05:07Running Team KiTa Hüppekästchen1976WEDEKIND, SandraW404.(434)44

01:06:591976KOCH, TanjaW405.(155)45

01:07:311978SONNENBERG, SaskiaW3510.(293)46

01:09:371971EVKURAN, AngelaW454.(64)47

01:10:15OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1998SOMMER, LeaWJ U202.(2219)48

01:10:451976ERDENBERGER, SandraW406.(62)49

01:11:001992WASSEN, JuliaW8.(433)50

01:11:011993ONKELBACH, LeonieW9.(214)51

01:13:03Lichtscheid Runner Wuppertal1965MALORNY, MartinaW505.(189)52
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Die 10 Meilen von Köln 2016
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MÄNNLICH
00:34:49Brühler TV1997BONG, SimonMJ U201.(1462)1

00:34:52RHEX-Team1975LÖHR, AlexanderM401.(2227)2

00:35:26Team Essen Perpeet '991987SUDOWÉ, DavidM1.(2084)3

00:37:07Rhein-Berg Runners1989LINDEN, SebastianM2.(182)4

00:37:281992PRUß, KimM3.(2081)5

00:37:31TV Refrath1969WILMES, HeikoM451.(2096)6

00:37:44Solinger LC1968VOIGT-KRÄMER, DirkM452.(2230)7

00:37:45Central-Team.de1971CEY, JürgenM453.(2244)8

00:37:45RHEX-Team1988BORNHEIM, FabianM4.(2228)9

00:38:24Sportlich-Team Bornheim1978DREßLER, MarcelM351.(55)10

00:38:351985VON BRACHT, TillM301.(429)11

00:38:44TriathlonSteckelCologne e.V.1987FRIEDRICH, LarsM5.(72)12

00:39:0225MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, DenisM454.(248)13

00:39:13Solinger LC1977DEINET, LarsM352.(2231)14

00:39:36KTT powered by Bunert1989HERRERA, FelixM6.(2286)15

00:39:49Sportshop-Triathlon Team1978SCHNEIDER, MarcoM353.(2095)16

00:40:22Central-Team.de1976BUSCH, OliverM402.(2245)17

00:40:45Aix-la-Chapelle1990VAN MAELE, JulianM7.(423)18

00:40:56Brückerlauffreunde1967KEUER, GerdM455.(2233)19

00:41:25central-team.de1968PÖSCHL, UdoM456.(2237)20

00:41:39Troisdorfer LG1967GRÄSER, SteffenM457.(2062)21

00:42:03MGV Oberbantenberg1961MIESKESS, KurtM551.(193)22

00:42:22Brooks Running1981HINTZEN, MichaelM354.(2093)23

00:42:401981MEIßNER, ChristianM355.(2257)24

00:42:501970STROMSKI, GrzegovsM458.(2239)25

00:43:20Ronsdorfer SG1986SCHWARZ, ChristianM302.(2298)26

00:43:321980WESTENBERG, HaukeM356.(2297)27

00:43:33Aix-la-Chapelle1991CLAßEN, NicoM8.(42)28

00:43:541983HUND, ChristopherM303.(2238)29

00:44:15ERGO sports Köln1962MANTHEI, ChristianM501.(191)30

00:44:181990FIDAIRE, GuillaumeM9.(67)31

00:44:221960SPELLERBERG, CarstenM552.(2100)32

00:44:321986BERKEI, NilsM304.(15)33

00:44:451959REINARTZ, LeoM553.(239)34

00:45:131988BALDHOFF, ChristianM10.(7)35

00:45:15KjG Katha-Kreuz1986SCHMENGLER, ThiemoM305.(264)36

00:45:321989WINKELHAUSEN, LukasM11.(448)37

00:45:351970KEMPF, AchimM459.(145)38

00:45:451965COLLING, JörnM502.(2079)39

00:46:021981SCHLAAK, BastianM357.(2099)40

00:46:12LT Skinny Bergheim 021953MÖBUS, VolkmarM601.(197)41

00:46:131985BEICHT, ChristophM306.(2241)42

00:46:24Opa für Jona1950WINKLER, BennoM651.(2078)43
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▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:46:261983SYREK, MariusM307.(411)44

00:46:34Central-Team.de1977TREMS, TorstenM358.(2236)45

00:46:501978BONCZEK, GabrielM359.(2234)46

00:46:561996KRÖBER, PhilippM U231.(167)47

00:46:57Company Gigolo1981RIHA, RobertM3510.(245)48

00:47:121951KIRCH, HeinzM652.(2094)49

00:47:161990HÄFNER, JelteM12.(98)50

00:47:191987HENDAN, UlrichM13.(113)51

00:47:35STC1984BEICHT, TobiasM308.(2240)52

00:47:491993WANDERS, PhilippM14.(431)53

00:48:01Runners Point Run Club1976REMUS, SvenM403.(241)54

00:48:06OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1995FRINGS, SebastianM U232.(471)55

00:48:231970EVKURAN, OlcayM4510.(65)56

00:48:261981KELLY, AidanM3511.(144)57

00:48:31ESV Lingen1997EBBECKE, JonasMJ U202.(56)58

00:48:341981BREUER, StefanM3512.(37)59

00:48:47RHEX-Team1996HARPERATH, MichelM U233.(2225)60

00:49:021959MONTAG, SiegfriedM554.(2284)61

00:49:14Runners Point Run Club1980MÄNNERSDÖRFER, MarkusM3513.(190)62

00:49:45TUS Erndtebrück1970SCHMIDT, ThorstenM4511.(268)63

00:49:581972BEUYS, SteffenM404.(22)64

00:50:03Realschule Im Hasental1945VON HARLESSEM, KlausM701.(2281)65

00:50:141976GAYDOFF, MichaelM405.(2260)66

00:50:241984DENNERT, JulienM309.(2226)67

00:50:33www.laufreport.de1954SCHARDT, MichaelM602.(2202)68

00:50:42RHEX-Team1964HARPERATH, JörgM503.(2224)69

00:51:001963KÜPPERS, Hans-GünterM504.(2005)70

00:51:271. FC Spich1969TSCHÖKE, ThomasM4512.(419)71

00:51:3725MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, MarcoM4513.(195)72

00:51:42VfL Engelskirchen1955HEIDCHEN, MichaelM603.(2287)73

00:51:49FC Straberg 1968 e.V.1978SCHARFENBERG, StephanM3514.(2203)74

00:51:49Rennschnecken Vanikum1966KATHER, TheoM505.(2251)75

00:52:03Sportshop-Triathlon Team1981SCHLÖßER, ChristianM3515.(261)76

00:52:171964KUNZ, MarkusM506.(2290)77

00:52:531967WIESEMANN, AndreasM4514.(2009)78

00:52:53:anlauf Siegen1960BECKER, ReinhardM555.(11)79

00:52:54LAC-Rhein-Erft2002BAUMGARTEN, YanizMJ U161.(2282)80

00:53:061968KÖPPL, RalfM4515.(158)81

00:53:121978KRATZ, SebastianM3516.(165)82

00:53:131950KERSTING, FriedelM653.(146)83

00:53:251968FRÖHLICH, AndreasM4516.(74)84

00:53:30BSG RheinEnergie1969JANUS, WinfriedM4517.(131)85

00:53:361969RICHTER, ThomasM4518.(2292)86
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MÄNNLICH
00:54:14Ohl Family Collies1955OHL, HeinzM604.(211)87

00:55:051965HILGERT, UdoM507.(2256)88

00:55:101987FRÖHLICH, AndreasM15.(73)89

00:55:491975PASIEKA, JarekM406.(219)90

00:56:06SG TÜV Rheinland1971PSCHEIDT, MartinM4519.(230)91

00:56:201955THOMSEN, ErikM605.(2232)92

00:56:25TV Hasperbach1958CLAUSS, AxelM556.(44)93

00:56:271976BREUER, AndreasM407.(36)94

00:56:53BSG RheinEnergie1957BÖROLD, HansM557.(30)95

00:57:211963GÖTTE, MichaelM508.(2250)96

00:57:23Achilles International1966JUNG, BernhardM509.(2249)97

00:57:251952PETERS, JensM606.(222)98

00:57:47LLG 80 Nordpark Köln1944BECKER, WalterM702.(12)99

00:57:501991HINZMANN, MarvinM16.(119)100

00:57:591979ERDENBERGER, ThomasM3517.(63)101

00:58:06TV Refrath1951ALTENDORF, OskarM654.(2262)102

00:59:031967KALLAY, AlphaM4520.(137)103

01:00:16SuS Bertlich2008WOZNY, SimonMK U101.(2252)104

01:00:18SuS Bertlich1969KLICK, MichaelM4521.(2253)105

01:00:381964WERWIE, ReinerM5010.(2291)106

01:02:081968SCHEIBENBOGEN, MarkusM4522.(257)107

01:02:221946KALLENBERG, AlbertM703.(139)108

01:02:51Rennschnecken Vanikum2005KATHER, AaronMK U121.(482)109

01:03:001969CARLÉ, ThomasM4523.(2056)110

01:03:161972MORTENSON, EricM408.(199)111

01:03:25Team H.U.L.K.1981SENER, TolgaM3518.(2283)112

01:03:351937BRUNNER, UlrichM751.(2074)113

01:03:441977BOTRINNIK, AlexeyM3519.(2098)114

01:03:48AKRO Köln1938LANDVOGT, FredoM752.(173)115

01:06:581969SCHWABE, MichaelM4524.(283)116

01:08:531. FC Köln1960TUTT, KarlM558.(2229)117

01:10:16Optimum Sportbrillen1967MEYER, VolkerM4525.(2247)118

01:17:251955ZITZEN, BerndM607.(455)119

02:08:571966SCHÖNEGGE, ChristophM5011.(2213)120

02:08:591976SCHWIPPERT, UlrichM409.(2217)121
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▌LAUF (10 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:35:26Team Essen Perpeet '991987SUDOWÉ, Davidgesamt3.(2084)1

00:37:07Rhein-Berg Runners1989LINDEN, Sebastiangesamt4.(182)2

00:37:281992PRUß, Kimgesamt5.(2081)3

00:37:45RHEX-Team1988BORNHEIM, Fabiangesamt9.(2228)4

00:38:44TriathlonSteckelCologne e.V.1987FRIEDRICH, Larsgesamt12.(72)5

00:39:36KTT powered by Bunert1989HERRERA, Felixgesamt17.(2286)6

00:40:45Aix-la-Chapelle1990VAN MAELE, Juliangesamt20.(423)7

00:43:33Aix-la-Chapelle1991CLAßEN, Nicogesamt33.(42)8

00:44:181990FIDAIRE, Guillaumegesamt36.(67)9

00:45:131988BALDHOFF, Christiangesamt40.(7)10

00:45:321989WINKELHAUSEN, Lukasgesamt42.(448)11

00:47:161990HÄFNER, Jeltegesamt58.(98)12

00:47:191987HENDAN, Ulrichgesamt59.(113)13

00:47:491993WANDERS, Philippgesamt63.(431)14

00:55:101987FRÖHLICH, Andreasgesamt114.(73)15

00:57:501991HINZMANN, Marvingesamt129.(119)16

JUNIOREN U23
00:46:561996KRÖBER, Philippgesamt53.(167)1

00:48:06OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1995FRINGS, Sebastiangesamt65.(471)2

00:48:47RHEX-Team1996HARPERATH, Michelgesamt71.(2225)3

SENIOREN M30
00:38:351985VON BRACHT, Tillgesamt11.(429)1

00:43:20Ronsdorfer SG1986SCHWARZ, Christiangesamt29.(2298)2

00:43:541983HUND, Christophergesamt34.(2238)3

00:44:321986BERKEI, Nilsgesamt38.(15)4

00:45:15KjG Katha-Kreuz1986SCHMENGLER, Thiemogesamt41.(264)5

00:46:131985BEICHT, Christophgesamt47.(2241)6

00:46:261983SYREK, Mariusgesamt49.(411)7

00:47:35STC1984BEICHT, Tobiasgesamt60.(2240)8

00:50:241984DENNERT, Juliengesamt80.(2226)9

SENIOREN M35
00:38:24Sportlich-Team Bornheim1978DREßLER, Marcelgesamt10.(55)1

00:39:13Solinger LC1977DEINET, Larsgesamt16.(2231)2

00:39:49Sportshop-Triathlon Team1978SCHNEIDER, Marcogesamt18.(2095)3

00:42:22Brooks Running1981HINTZEN, Michaelgesamt26.(2093)4

00:42:401981MEIßNER, Christiangesamt27.(2257)5

00:43:321980WESTENBERG, Haukegesamt32.(2297)6

00:46:021981SCHLAAK, Bastiangesamt45.(2099)7

00:46:34Central-Team.de1977TREMS, Torstengesamt51.(2236)8

00:46:501978BONCZEK, Gabrielgesamt52.(2234)9

00:46:57Company Gigolo1981RIHA, Robertgesamt54.(245)10
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SENIOREN M35
00:48:261981KELLY, Aidangesamt67.(144)11

00:48:341981BREUER, Stefangesamt70.(37)12

00:49:14Runners Point Run Club1980MÄNNERSDÖRFER, Markusgesamt73.(190)13

00:51:49FC Straberg 1968 e.V.1978SCHARFENBERG, Stephangesamt89.(2203)14

00:52:03Sportshop-Triathlon Team1981SCHLÖßER, Christiangesamt95.(261)15

00:53:121978KRATZ, Sebastiangesamt103.(165)16

00:57:591979ERDENBERGER, Thomasgesamt130.(63)17

01:03:25Team H.U.L.K.1981SENER, Tolgagesamt152.(2283)18

01:03:441977BOTRINNIK, Alexeygesamt154.(2098)19

SENIOREN M40
00:34:52RHEX-Team1975LÖHR, Alexandergesamt2.(2227)1

00:40:22Central-Team.de1976BUSCH, Olivergesamt19.(2245)2

00:48:01Runners Point Run Club1976REMUS, Svengesamt64.(241)3

00:49:581972BEUYS, Steffengesamt77.(22)4

00:50:141976GAYDOFF, Michaelgesamt79.(2260)5

00:55:491975PASIEKA, Jarekgesamt115.(219)6

00:56:271976BREUER, Andreasgesamt120.(36)7

01:03:161972MORTENSON, Ericgesamt151.(199)8

02:08:591976SCHWIPPERT, Ulrichgesamt173.(2217)9

SENIOREN M45
00:37:31TV Refrath1969WILMES, Heikogesamt6.(2096)1

00:37:44Solinger LC1968VOIGT-KRÄMER, Dirkgesamt7.(2230)2

00:37:45Central-Team.de1971CEY, Jürgengesamt8.(2244)3

00:39:0225MINUTES Köln1970RÖSLER, Denisgesamt13.(248)4

00:40:56Brückerlauffreunde1967KEUER, Gerdgesamt21.(2233)5

00:41:25central-team.de1968PÖSCHL, Udogesamt22.(2237)6

00:41:39Troisdorfer LG1967GRÄSER, Steffengesamt23.(2062)7

00:42:501970STROMSKI, Grzegovsgesamt28.(2239)8

00:45:351970KEMPF, Achimgesamt43.(145)9

00:48:231970EVKURAN, Olcaygesamt66.(65)10

00:49:45TUS Erndtebrück1970SCHMIDT, Thorstengesamt75.(268)11

00:51:271. FC Spich1969TSCHÖKE, Thomasgesamt85.(419)12

00:51:3725MINUTES Köln1971MISSENBERGER, Marcogesamt87.(195)13

00:52:531967WIESEMANN, Andreasgesamt97.(2009)14

00:53:061968KÖPPL, Ralfgesamt101.(158)15

00:53:251968FRÖHLICH, Andreasgesamt106.(74)16

00:53:30BSG RheinEnergie1969JANUS, Winfriedgesamt107.(131)17

00:53:361969RICHTER, Thomasgesamt109.(2292)18

00:56:06SG TÜV Rheinland1971PSCHEIDT, Martingesamt117.(230)19

00:59:031967KALLAY, Alphagesamt136.(137)20

01:00:18SuS Bertlich1969KLICK, Michaelgesamt140.(2253)21
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SENIOREN M45
01:02:081968SCHEIBENBOGEN, Markusgesamt145.(257)22

01:03:001969CARLÉ, Thomasgesamt150.(2056)23

01:06:581969SCHWABE, Michaelgesamt160.(283)24

01:10:16Optimum Sportbrillen1967MEYER, Volkergesamt166.(2247)25

SENIOREN M50
00:44:15ERGO sports Köln1962MANTHEI, Christiangesamt35.(191)1

00:45:451965COLLING, Jörngesamt44.(2079)2

00:50:42RHEX-Team1964HARPERATH, Jörggesamt82.(2224)3

00:51:001963KÜPPERS, Hans-Güntergesamt83.(2005)4

00:51:49Rennschnecken Vanikum1966KATHER, Theogesamt91.(2251)5

00:52:171964KUNZ, Markusgesamt96.(2290)6

00:55:051965HILGERT, Udogesamt113.(2256)7

00:57:211963GÖTTE, Michaelgesamt123.(2250)8

00:57:23Achilles International1966JUNG, Bernhardgesamt124.(2249)9

01:00:381964WERWIE, Reinergesamt141.(2291)10

02:08:571966SCHÖNEGGE, Christophgesamt172.(2213)11

SENIOREN M55
00:42:03MGV Oberbantenberg1961MIESKESS, Kurtgesamt24.(193)1

00:44:221960SPELLERBERG, Carstengesamt37.(2100)2

00:44:451959REINARTZ, Leogesamt39.(239)3

00:49:021959MONTAG, Siegfriedgesamt72.(2284)4

00:52:53:anlauf Siegen1960BECKER, Reinhardgesamt98.(11)5

00:56:25TV Hasperbach1958CLAUSS, Axelgesamt119.(44)6

00:56:53BSG RheinEnergie1957BÖROLD, Hansgesamt122.(30)7

01:08:531. FC Köln1960TUTT, Karlgesamt163.(2229)8

SENIOREN M60
00:46:12LT Skinny Bergheim 021953MÖBUS, Volkmargesamt46.(197)1

00:50:33www.laufreport.de1954SCHARDT, Michaelgesamt81.(2202)2

00:51:42VfL Engelskirchen1955HEIDCHEN, Michaelgesamt88.(2287)3

00:54:14Ohl Family Collies1955OHL, Heinzgesamt110.(211)4

00:56:201955THOMSEN, Erikgesamt118.(2232)5

00:57:251952PETERS, Jensgesamt126.(222)6

01:17:251955ZITZEN, Berndgesamt171.(455)7

SENIOREN M65
00:46:24Opa für Jona1950WINKLER, Bennogesamt48.(2078)1

00:47:121951KIRCH, Heinzgesamt57.(2094)2

00:53:131950KERSTING, Friedelgesamt104.(146)3

00:58:06TV Refrath1951ALTENDORF, Oskargesamt131.(2262)4

SENIOREN M70
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SENIOREN M70
00:50:03Realschule Im Hasental1945VON HARLESSEM, Klausgesamt78.(2281)1

00:57:47LLG 80 Nordpark Köln1944BECKER, Waltergesamt128.(12)2

01:02:221946KALLENBERG, Albertgesamt147.(139)3

SENIOREN M75
01:03:351937BRUNNER, Ulrichgesamt153.(2074)1

01:03:48AKRO Köln1938LANDVOGT, Fredogesamt156.(173)2

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
00:52:54LAC-Rhein-Erft2002BAUMGARTEN, Yanizgesamt99.(2282)1

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:34:49Brühler TV1997BONG, Simongesamt1.(1462)1

00:48:31ESV Lingen1997EBBECKE, Jonasgesamt68.(56)2

MÄNNL. KINDER U10
01:00:16SuS Bertlich2008WOZNY, Simongesamt139.(2252)1

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
01:02:51Rennschnecken Vanikum2005KATHER, Aarongesamt149.(482)1

FRAUEN
00:39:08Bunert - Der Kölner Laufladen1989JAEGER, Ronjagesamt14.(476)1

00:43:221989JÄNICKE, Franziskagesamt30.(129)2

00:47:461987LUMPERDA, Jennygesamt62.(187)3

00:48:321987SCHLAPHORST, Lauragesamt69.(2288)4

00:51:061987BOZONOVA, Miroslavagesamt84.(32)5

00:54:221992KÜCKELHAUS, Janagesamt111.(2089)6

01:02:08Promoteam Run of Colours1989HÖTGEN, Carogesamt146.(125)7

01:11:001992WASSEN, Juliagesamt168.(433)8

01:11:011993ONKELBACH, Leoniegesamt169.(214)9

JUNIORINNEN U23
00:51:491994SCHIFFERDECKER, Ingagesamt92.(259)1

00:51:501995BREYER, Elenagesamt93.(38)2

00:53:161996BRASSAT, Simonegesamt105.(33)3

SENIORINNEN W30
00:42:12Laufsport Bunert1985KLEIN, Franziskagesamt25.(2294)1

00:47:041985ONG CHIN, Janagesamt55.(213)2

00:47:06Natur & Sport1982RIEGER, Alexandragesamt56.(244)3

00:49:571. FFC Bergisch Gladbach1982HEISTER, Juliagesamt76.(111)4

00:51:491986NIES, Melaniegesamt90.(2090)5

00:56:041982JURTZ, Julianegesamt116.(135)6
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SENIORINNEN W30
00:56:32STC1982BISKUPEK, Sylviagesamt121.(2242)7

00:57:311985BOZONOVA, Beatagesamt127.(31)8

00:58:4725MINUTES Köln1982HEINEMANN, Steffigesamt135.(110)9

01:00:591983LEPPIN, Tanjagesamt144.(176)10

01:04:44Sportshop-Triathlon Team1985SCHLÖßER, Sabrinagesamt158.(262)11

SENIORINNEN W35
00:46:30Central-Team.de1978STAUTEMAS, Sarahgesamt50.(2235)1

00:51:351981DADA, Nadinegesamt86.(46)2

00:53:031981LAMMERS, Sabrinagesamt100.(172)3

00:54:401981KNOSPE, Melaniegesamt112.(152)4

00:59:041979KALLAY, Deryagesamt137.(138)5

01:00:441978OPITZ, Charlottegesamt143.(215)6

01:02:411977BERNSMANN, Soniagesamt148.(17)7

01:03:471979MANELIS, Ekaterinagesamt155.(2097)8

01:04:231979SCHÖNHERR, Moniquegesamt157.(272)9

01:07:311978SONNENBERG, Saskiagesamt162.(293)10

SENIORINNEN W40
00:49:271973DANNERT, Carolinegesamt74.(47)1

00:53:33Diabetes Programm Deutschland1972CLAUSHUES, Evagesamt108.(43)2

00:58:381976DREPPER, Heikegesamt134.(54)3

01:05:07Running Team KiTa Hüppekästchen1976WEDEKIND, Sandragesamt159.(434)4

01:06:591976KOCH, Tanjagesamt161.(155)5

01:10:451976ERDENBERGER, Sandragesamt167.(62)6

SENIORINNEN W45
00:53:10LT Skinny Bergheim 021967MÖBUS, Veragesamt102.(196)1

00:58:301968WIESEHAHN, Margaretgesamt132.(2010)2

00:58:33OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1967WUTSCHKE, Gabigesamt133.(454)3

01:09:371971EVKURAN, Angelagesamt164.(64)4

SENIORINNEN W50
00:43:26SG Zour1963RENTERGENT, Carolagesamt31.(2004)1

00:47:35SG Wenden1963ANDRIEU-SYREK, Inagesamt61.(1)2

00:57:23Achilles International1966JUNG, Elkegesamt125.(2248)3

01:00:421966DREWS, Ingagesamt142.(2246)4

01:13:03Lichtscheid Runner Wuppertal1965MALORNY, Martinagesamt170.(189)5

SENIORINNEN W55
00:59:21LSV Porz / Köln1961BAHLS, Roswithagesamt138.(2059)1

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
00:39:08TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen2001STEMPER, Melaniegesamt15.(2092)1
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WEIBL. JUGEND U20
00:51:501997HUHLE, Esthergesamt94.(2285)1

01:10:15OPTIMUM Sportbrillen.de1998SOMMER, Leagesamt165.(2219)2
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